
2026 SEDC BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING DATES 
All times are 4:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, January 21 

 
Wednesday, February 18 

 

Wednesday, March 18 

 

Wednesday, April 15 

 

Thursday, April 30 (Annual Meeting) 

 

Wednesday, May 20 

 

Wednesday, June 17 

 

Wednesday, July 15 

 

Wednesday, September 16 

 

Wednesday, October 21 

 

Wednesday, November 18 

 

  


